
25-Oct-22

KLAA FRESHMAN
BOYS SOCCER 2023

Home Away
August 21 Monday 9 7

BYE at BRIGHTON
NORTHVILLE at CANTON
NOVI at PLYMOUTH
SALINE at DEARBORN

SALEM at HARTLAND

August 23 Wednesday
BYE at CANTON
BRIGHTON at PLYMOUTH
NORTHVILLE at SALEM
HARTLAND at SALINE
NOVI at DEARBORN

August 28 Monday
BYE at PLYMOUTH
CANTON at SALEM
DEARBORN at BRIGHTON
HARTLAND at NOVI
NORTHVILLE at SALINE

August 30 Wednesday

BYE at SALEM
PLYMOUTH at DEARBORN
CANTON at SALINE
NORTHVILLE at NOVI
BRIGHTON at HARTLAND

September 6 Wednesday

BYE at DEARBORN

SALEM at SALINE
PLYMOUTH at HARTLAND 
BRIGHTON at NORTHVILLE
NOVI at CANTON

September 8 Friday

BYE at SALINE
DEARBORN at HARTLAND
SALEM at NOVI
BRIGHTON at CANTON 
PLYMOUTH at NORTHVILLE



September 11 Monday
BYE at HARTLAND
SALINE at NOVI
DEARBORN at NORTHVILLE
PLYMOUTH at CANTON
SALEM at BRIGHTON

September 13 Wednesday
BYE at NOVI
HARTLAND at NORTHVILLE
SALINE at BRIGHTON
SALEM at PLYMOUTH
DEARBORN at CANTON

September 15 Friday
BYE at NORTHVILLE
NOVI at BRIGHTON
HARTLAND at CANTON
DEARBORN at SALEM
SALINE at PLYMOUTH

September 18 Monday
BYE at BRIGHTON
CANTON at NORTHVILLE
PLYMOUTH at NOVI
DEARBORN at SALINE
HARTLAND at SALEM

September 20 Wednesday
BYE at CANTON
PLYMOUTH at BRIGHTON
SALEM at NORTHVILLE
SALINE at HARTLAND
DEARBORN at NOVI

September 22 Friday
BYE at PLYMOUTH
SALEM at CANTON
BRIGHTON at DEARBORN
NOVI at HARTLAND
SALINE at NORTHVILLE

September 25 Monday
BYE at SALEM
DEARBORN at PLYMOUTH
SALINE at CANTON
NOVI at NORTHVILLE
HARTLAND at BRIGHTON

September 27 Wednesday
BYE at DEARBORN
SALINE at SALEM
HARTLAND at PLYMOUTH



NORTHVILLE at BRIGHTON
CANTON at NOVI

September 29 Friday
BYE at SALINE
HARTLAND at DEARBORN
NOVI at SALEM
NORTHVILLE at PLYMOUTH
CANTON at BRIGHTON

October 2 Monday
BYE at HARTLAND
NOVI at SALINE
NORTHVILLE at DEARBORN
BRIGHTON at SALEM
CANTON at PLYMOUTH

October 4 Wednesday
BYE at NOVI
NORTHVILLE at HARTLAND
BRIGHTON at SALINE
CANTON at DEARBORN
PLYMOUTH at SALEM

October 6 Friday
BYE at NORTHVILLE
BRIGHTON at NOVI
CANTON at HARTLAND
PLYMOUTH at SALINE
SALEM at DEARBORN

EAST WEST
Canton Brighton
Plymouth Northville
Salem Hartland
Dearborn Saline
Bye Novi


